
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W
2647.73 FT S 284.77 FT, EAST
2180.73 FT, N 191.56 FT, EAST

HUDSON PATRICIA V/HUDSON MICHAEL C
1106 SW WILDER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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02

2515.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/24/2025 jerry 48.12 27,523 161,420 20,523 7,000

STANDARD
3

129,651
16,792

168,420
173,966
49,218

124,748
HX HB 50,722

74,026
314,863

0

318,426

1295/1654 5/21/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDA V FLAMM ETAL

MICHAEL C & PATRICI

1220/1821 9/01/2011 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA V & MICHAEL 

PATRICIA V & MICHAE
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000052354 Roof Replacement 10,000 02/17/2025

29417 M H 520 05/23/2011

2012HX Base Yr

1106 SW WILDER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,090 115.9000 108.95 118,756 2011 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 77,049

UOP 200 25 50 3,705

1,240 1,090 80,754

BAS= W40 S26 E12 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E28 N26$.

BAS

40

26

12

28

26

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 22 24 528.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 792

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,600

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200
15,292

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 46.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 20,523

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 46.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 161,420

4 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500
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2012HX Base Yr

1106 SW WILDER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 816 115.9000 108.95 88,903 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2012 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 46,979

UOP 128 25 32 1,917

912 816 48,897

BAS= W56 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E24 N14$.

BAS

56

14

32

24

14

UOP8

16

8

16

11 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

12 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

14 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

15 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 50

1,500


